



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL (ST) NO. 6886 OF 2020

ALONGWITH

CRIMINAL INTERIM APPLICATION (ST) NO. 6889 OF 2020

ALONGWITH

CRIMINAL INTERIM APPLICATION (ST) NO. 6888 OF 2020

Primezone Developers Private Limited ...Applicant
Versus
The State of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

ALONGWITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 633 OF 2022

Union Bank of India Through
Sanjay Kumar s/o Kedar Prasad ...Appellant
Versus
The State of Maharashtra & Ors. ...Respondents

ALONGWITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 932 OF 2022

ALONGWITH

CRIMINAL INTERIM APPLICATION NO. 720 OF 2021



Jaiwanti w/o Sh Roshan Lal & Ors. ...Appellants
Versus
The Competent Authority & Ors. ...Respondents

Mr. S. Venkateshwar for the Appellants.

Mr. Avinash B. Avhad, Spl.PP for the Respondent-State.

Mr. Nainesh Amin i/b N.N.Amin & Co. for the Respondent No.39.

Mr. Munish Kumar for the Respondent Nos.5 to 38.

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE &
GAURI GODSE, JJ.
DATE : 31st JULY, 2023

P.C. :

1. Stand over to 30th August, 2023.
2. Interim relief, if any, granted in the aforesaid appeals, to continue till the next date.

GAURI GODSE, J.

REVATI MOHITE DERE, J.